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1 a Vieira Tiago ** 10.00
+ Schillig Willi ** 10.00

1 b Schumacher Michael * 10.00
+ Schwenkfelder Lukas * 10.00

1 c Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 10.00
+ Elsener Manuel 10.00

1 d Jusufi Azret 10.00
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00

1 e Jund Matthias 10.00
+ Hasler Luis (2002) 10.00

1 f Huser Christian 10.00
+ Huber Pascal 10.00

1 g Graf Gian (2003) 10.00
+ Lazic Serge 10.00

1 h Fallegger Joel 10.00
+ Burren Dominik (2003) 10.00

1 i Elmiger Andreas 10.00
+ Schmid Justin (2002) 10.00

1 j Christ Dario (2003) 10.00
+ Schneider Alain 10.00

2 a Wyss Sven (2001) * 9.75
+ Mangold Martin * 9.75

2 b Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 9.75

2 c Steinmann Yves * 9.75
+ Stadler Kevin (2002) * 9.75

2 d Schwander Rafael (2001) 9.75
+ Hodel Joel (2003) 9.75

2 e Rust Sandro 9.75
+ Schaniel Nino 9.75

2 f Peterhans Alex 9.75
+ Geissberger Marc (2002) 9.75

2 g Meyer Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 9.75

2 h Klausner Yanick ** 9.75
+ Scherrer Johann ** 9.75

2 i Kaufmann Reto (2002) * 9.75
+ Leuthard Reto ** 9.75

2 j Furrer Mathias 9.75
+ Hermann Lukas (2002) 9.75

2 k Burren Patrick * 9.75
+ Jusufi Azret 9.75

3 a Studinger Stephan ** 9.00
- Döbeli Lukas ** 9.00

3 b Lazic Marco 9.00
- Brack Simon 9.00

4 a Widmer David ** 8.75
- Arnold Kornel * 8.75

4 b Suter Lukas (2002) 8.75
- Meyer Markus 8.75

4 c Senn Marco 8.75
- Brugger Jonas 8.75

4 d Schwegler Dominik 8.75
- Fellmann Simon 8.75

4 e Meyer Markus 8.75
- Suter Lukas (2002) 8.75

4 f Märki Fabian (2001) 8.75
- Lüscher Michael 8.75

4 g Lüscher Michael 8.75
- Märki Fabian (2001) 8.75

4 h Kehr Damian (2001) 8.75
- Joho Philip (2002) 8.75

4 i Joho Philip (2002) 8.75
- Kehr Damian (2001) 8.75

4 j Fellmann Simon 8.75
- Schwegler Dominik 8.75

4 k Fellmann Roman ** 8.75
- Döbeli Andreas *** 8.75

4 l Döbeli Lukas ** 8.75
- Studinger Stephan ** 8.75

4 m Döbeli Andreas *** 8.75
- Fellmann Roman ** 8.75

4 n Brugger Jonas 8.75
- Senn Marco 8.75

4 o Brack Simon 8.75
- Lazic Marco 8.75

4 p Arnold Kornel * 8.75
- Widmer David ** 8.75

4 q Elsener Manuel 8.75
o Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 8.75

5 a Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Meyer Lukas (2001) 8.50

5 b Stadler Kevin (2002) * 8.50
o Steinmann Yves * 8.50

5 c Schwenkfelder Lukas * 8.50
o Schumacher Michael * 8.50

5 d Schneider Alain 8.50
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

5 e Schmid Justin (2002) 8.50
o Elmiger Andreas 8.50

5 f Schillig Willi ** 8.50
o Vieira Tiago ** 8.50

5 g Scherrer Johann ** 8.50
o Klausner Yanick ** 8.50

5 h Schaniel Nino 8.50
o Rust Sandro 8.50

5 i Rust Silvio (2001) 8.50
o Jusufi Azret 8.50

5 j Mangold Martin * 8.50
o Wyss Sven (2001) * 8.50

5 k Leuthard Reto ** 8.50
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) * 8.50

5 l Lazic Serge 8.50
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50

5 m Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50

5 n Huber Pascal 8.50
o Huser Christian 8.50

5 o Hodel Joel (2003) 8.50
o Schwander Rafael (2001) 8.50

5 p Hermann Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Furrer Mathias 8.50

5 q Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50
o Jund Matthias 8.50

5 r Geissberger Marc (2002) 8.50
o Peterhans Alex 8.50

5 s Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Fallegger Joel 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


